
Microsoft Office Project Exported Information

IPv6 Milestones Project Plan

Project Start Date: Tue 11/1/05 
Project Finish Date: Fri 11/14/08 

IPv6 Milestones Project Plan

ID Milestone Name Duration Start_Date Finish_Date Percent_Complete Predecessors

1 No IPv6 Transition 689 days Tue 11/1/05 Fri 6/20/08 84%  

2 Yes
Transition 
Approach (MS 02)

1 day Thu 12/28/06 Thu 12/28/06 100%  

3 No Transition Plan 1 day Thu 12/28/06 Thu 12/28/06 100%  

4        

5 Yes
Acquisition Plan 
(MS 06)

1 day Thu 11/30/06 Thu 11/30/06 100%  

6 No
IPv6 Acquisition 
Document

1 day Thu 11/30/06 Thu 11/30/06 100%  

7        

8 Yes
Policy & 
Enforcement (MS 
07)

1 day Thu 11/30/06 Thu 11/30/06 100%  

9 No
Policy and 
Enforcement 
Document

1 day Thu 11/30/06 Thu 11/30/06 100%  

10        

11 Yes
Rollout Strategy 
(MS 09)

1 day Wed 2/28/07 Wed 2/28/07 100%  

12 No

Transition Plan - 
Section 5 
Deployment 
Strategy

1 day Wed 2/28/07 Wed 2/28/07 100%  

13        

14 Yes
Device Upgrade 
Approach (MS 15)

1 day Wed 10/24/07 Wed 10/24/07 100%  

15 No
Device Upgrade 
Approach 
Document

1 day Wed 10/24/07 Wed 10/24/07 100%  

16        
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17 Yes
DNS 
Requirements/
Strategy (MS 12)

1 day Thu 12/28/06 Thu 12/28/06 100%  

18 No

Transition Plan - 
Section 7.4 
Domain Name 
Service

1 day Thu 12/28/06 Thu 12/28/06 100%  

19        

20 Yes
Security 
Requirements (MS 
10)

326 days Mon 1/1/07 Mon 3/31/08 99%  

21 Yes
Form Security 
Working Group 
(MS 23)

1 day Wed 1/24/07 Wed 1/24/07 100%  

22 No
Prepare Security 
Requirements 
Checklist (Plan)

110 days Mon 1/1/07 Fri 6/1/07 100%  

23 No
Project Security 
Policy

174 days Wed 8/1/07 Mon 3/31/08 99%  

24 No
Create draft of 
Project Security 
Policy

40 days Wed 8/1/07 Tue 9/25/07 100%  

25 No

Review Roles/
Responsiblities 
with 
individuals 
named in policy

33 days Wed 9/26/07 Fri 11/9/07 100%  

26 No Review Policy 33 days Wed 9/26/07 Fri 11/9/07 100% 24

27 No
Final Security 
Policy

1 day Fri 11/9/07 Mon 11/12/07 100% 26,25

28 Yes
Security Policy 
Signoff

0 days Mon 3/31/08 Mon 3/31/08 0% 27

29 No
Change Control 
Document

52 days Mon 12/3/07 Tue 2/12/08 99%  

30 No
Create IPv6 
Change Control 
documents

30 days Mon 12/3/07 Fri 1/11/08 100%  

31 No
Submit to 
ESCCB for 
Approval

1 day Tue 1/15/08 Tue 1/15/08 100% 30

32 No
Obtain 
Approval for 
changes

5 days Wed 1/16/08 Tue 1/22/08 100% 31
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33 No
Revise change 
Control 
document

15 days Wed 1/23/08 Tue 2/12/08 100% 32

34 No
Resubmit 
Change Control 
Document

1 day Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 100% 33

35 Yes
Obtain ECCSB 
Approval to 
proceed

0 days Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0% 34

36        

37 No
Upgrade Security 
Certification

68.75 days Mon 9/3/07 Thu 12/6/07 92%  

38 No
Perform Risk 
Analysis

45 days Mon 9/3/07 Fri 11/2/07 100%  

39 No

Refine Risk 
Assessment 
Document (cover 
the 3 tests)

22 days Tue 10/2/07 Wed 10/31/07 100%
38SS+21 
days

40 No

Distribute Risk 
Assessment 
Document to 
Working Groups

1 day Wed 10/31/07 Thu 11/1/07 100% 39

41 No
Walkthru of Risk 
Assessment 
Document

10 days Thu 11/1/07 Wed 11/14/07 100% 40

42 No
Final of Risk 
Assessment 
Document

1 day Wed 11/14/07 Thu 11/15/07 100% 41

43 No
Develop Risk 
Based Memo for 
CIO

18.75 days Mon 11/12/07 Thu 12/6/07 60% 39

44        

45 No

Decision to 
delegate IPv6 C&A 
to OCS (Gateway, 
OneVA Network)

1 day Tue 11/27/07 Tue 11/27/07 100%  

46        

47 No Training 332 days Fri 12/22/06 Mon 3/31/08 96%  

48 Yes
Training Plan 
(MS 16)

1 day Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 100%  

49 Yes
Develop General 
Awareness Video 
(MS 24)

1 day Wed 2/28/07 Wed 2/28/07 100%  
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50 Yes
Develop 
Training 
Courses (MS 17)

120 days Tue 5/1/07 Mon 10/15/07 100%  

51 No
Award Training 
Contract

1 day Tue 5/1/07 Tue 5/1/07 100%  

52 No
Detailed work 
plan & briefing

1 day Tue 5/1/07 Tue 5/1/07 100%  

53 No

Develop 
Architecture 
and Operational 
Courses

120 days Tue 5/1/07 Mon 10/15/07 100% 52

54 Yes
Train Staff (MS 
18)

144 days Wed 9/12/07 Mon 3/31/08 93%  

55 No Pilot Classes 97 days Wed 9/12/07 Thu 1/24/08 100%  

56 No

Select Pilot 
class 
attendees 
(Architecture)

28 days Wed 9/12/07 Fri 10/19/07 100%  

57 No

Conduct 
meeting(s) to 
brief course 
reviewers

1 day Mon 10/22/07 Mon 10/22/07 100% 56

58 No
Conduct 1st 
trial class

5 days Mon 10/22/07 Fri 10/26/07 100% 56

59 No

Review 
Course 
feedback 
with Vendor

5 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 11/2/07 100% 58

60 No

Conduct 
meeting(s) to 
brief course 
reviewers

1 day Mon 11/5/07 Tue 11/6/07 100% 59FS+1 day

61 No

Select Pilot 
Class 
attendees 
(Operational)

35 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 12/14/07 100% 58

62 No
Conduct 2nd 
trial class

4 days Mon 12/17/07 Thu 12/20/07 100% 61

63 No

Review 
Course 
feedback 
with Vendor

5 days Fri 12/21/07 Thu 12/27/07 100% 62
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64 No
Update course
(s) (if 
required)

20 days Fri 12/28/07 Thu 1/24/08 100% 63

65 Yes
Train the 
Trainer Classes

98 days Thu 11/15/07 Mon 3/31/08 86%  

66 No
Schedule 
formal classes

35 days Thu 11/15/07 Wed 1/2/08 100%  

67 No
Solicit 
student 
enrollment

45 days Wed 1/2/08 Fri 3/7/08 100%  

68 No
Conduct 
formal classes

30 days Wed 1/2/08 Mon 3/31/08 50%  

69        

70 No
Develop VA 
approved 
Certification Exam

120 days Tue 10/16/07 Mon 3/31/08 0% 53

71        

72 Yes Testing (MS 19) 260 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 4/25/08 76%  

73 Yes

Testing/
Capability 
Demonstration 
(MS 32)

240 days Mon 4/30/07 Fri 3/28/08 84%  

74 No
Define scope of 
test(s)

1 day Mon 4/30/07 Mon 4/30/07 100%  

75 No
Document 
scope of test(s)

1 day Mon 4/30/07 Mon 4/30/07 100%  

76 No
Identify test 
sites

1 day Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07 100%  

77 No
Develop test 
scenarios

1 day Mon 7/30/07 Mon 7/30/07 100%  

78 No
Develop test 
plan

90 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 10/4/07 100%  

79 No
Identify 
performance 
measures

30 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 10/26/07 100%  

80 No

Determine 
approach to 
capture test 
results

30 days Mon 9/17/07 Fri 10/26/07 100%  

81 Yes
Submit Pilot/
Test Plan (MS 
28)

1 day Fri 11/30/07 Fri 11/30/07 100%  
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82 No
Perform Tests/
Demo

30 days Mon 2/18/08 Fri 3/28/08 0% 79,81

83 Yes
Report Pilot/
Test Results (MS 
31)

20 days Mon 3/31/08 Fri 4/25/08 0%  

84 No
Compile & 
Publish Pilot/
Test Results

20 days Mon 3/31/08 Fri 4/25/08 0% 82

85        

86 Yes
Submit Design for 
Core (MS 26)

1 day Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07 100%  

87 No
MPLS Design 
Document

1 day Fri 6/29/07 Fri 6/29/07 100%  

88        

89 No Addressing 391 days Thu 8/31/06 Thu 2/28/08 78%  

90 Yes

Obtain IPv6 
address block 
from ARIN (MS 
03)

1 day Thu 8/31/06 Thu 8/31/06 100%  

91 No

Addressing 
Workshop - IPv6 
Addressing 
Schema

3 days Tue 11/28/06 Thu 11/30/06 100%  

92 Yes
Develop IPv6 
Addresssing 
Schema (MS 13)

15 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 12/15/06 100%  

93 No
VA Address 
allocation 
strategy

309 days Tue 9/19/06 Fri 11/23/07 66%  

94 No
CTO Address 
Assignment 
Input

284 days Tue 9/19/06 Fri 10/19/07 100%  

95 No
Draft CTO 
decision letter

2 days Wed 9/12/07 Thu 9/13/07 100%  

96 No
Steeriing 
Committee 
Review

1 day Tue 9/19/06 Tue 9/19/06 100%  

97 No
Registry 
Group 
Review

1 day Wed 9/26/07 Wed 9/26/07 100%  

98 No
Revised & 
finalize CTO 
Letter

3 days Thu 9/27/07 Mon 10/1/07 100% 96,97
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99 No
Send decision 
letter to CTOs

1 day Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07 100% 98

100 No
CTO 
feedback due

1 day Fri 10/19/07 Fri 10/19/07 100%
99FS+10 
days

101 Yes

Decision: 
Ownership of 
address 
assignment 
process

0 days Mon 10/22/07 Mon 10/22/07 100% 94

102 No

Draft address 
management 
policies & 
procedures

20 days Mon 10/29/07 Fri 11/23/07 50% 101

103 No

Addressing 
Workshop - 
Update IPv6 
Addressing 
Schema

2 days Wed 2/27/08 Thu 2/28/08 100%  

104 No
Develop IPv6 
Addressing 
Schema Version 2

50 days Fri 11/30/07 Thu 2/7/08 90%  

105 No
Make (distribute) 
initial address 
assignments

10 days Fri 2/8/08 Thu 2/21/08 5% 104,102

106        

107 Yes
Network 
Management (MS 
14)

17 days Mon 10/22/07 Tue 11/13/07 100%  

108 No
Network 
Management 
Strategy

1 day Mon 10/22/07 Mon 10/22/07 100%  

109 No
Network 
Management 
Schedule

1 day Tue 11/13/07 Tue 11/13/07 100%  

110        

111 Yes
Validation of 
Transition 
Scenarios (MS 27)

1 day Wed 5/9/07 Wed 5/9/07 100%  

112 No

VA Approach to 
Meeting IPv6 
Mandate 
document

1 day Wed 5/9/07 Wed 5/9/07 100%  

113        
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114 Yes

Validation of 
Service Provider 
Transitions (MS 
29)

74 days Thu 8/9/07 Tue 11/20/07 100%  

115 No ATT (MS 28) 1 day Wed 8/29/07 Wed 8/29/07 100%  

116 No Sprint (MS 28) 1 day Wed 8/29/07 Wed 8/29/07 100%  

117 No Qwest (MS 28) 1 day Thu 8/9/07 Thu 8/9/07 100%  

118 No Verizon (MS 28) 1 day Thu 11/15/07 Thu 11/15/07 100%  

119 No Cisco (MS 28) 1 day Tue 11/20/07 Tue 11/20/07 100%  

120        

121 Yes
Demonstrate 
Readiness (MS 25)

629 days Tue 11/1/05 Fri 3/28/08 96%  

122 No Governance 221 days Tue 1/23/07 Tue 11/27/07 100%  

123 Yes

Conduct 
Working Group 
Conference 
(MS 22)

1 day Tue 1/23/07 Tue 1/23/07 100%  

124 Yes

Conduct 
Working Group 
Conference #2 
(MS 33)

1 day Tue 11/27/07 Tue 11/27/07 100%  

125 No Planning 266 days Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/28/07 100%  

126 Yes
Communication 
Plan (MS 05)

1 day Tue 6/26/07 Tue 6/26/07 100%  

127 Yes
Transition Plan 
(MS 04)

1 day Fri 12/22/06 Fri 12/22/06 100%  

128 No

Security Plan 
(Risk 
Assessment, 
Policy, 
Handbook)

1 day Fri 12/28/07 Fri 12/28/07 100%  

129 No
Resources & 
Organization

1 day Tue 11/1/05 Tue 11/1/05 100%  

130 No Equipment 1 day Mon 6/26/06 Mon 6/26/06 100%  

131 No
Validation of 
Carrier Readiness

1 day Fri 11/30/07 Fri 11/30/07 100%  

132 No
Validation of 
Other Vendors

1 day Fri 11/30/07 Fri 11/30/07 100%  

133 No Addressing 1 day Fri 3/28/08 Fri 3/28/08 78%  

134 No Testing 1 day Fri 3/28/08 Fri 3/28/08 76%  

135 No Training 1 day Fri 3/28/08 Fri 3/28/08 96%  
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136        

137 Yes
Equipment 
Upgrade (MS 30)

689 days Tue 11/1/05 Fri 6/20/08 88%  

138 Yes

Create initial 
backbone/core 
consolidated 
inventories (Nov 
05 & Jun 06) (MS 
01)

170 days Tue 11/1/05 Mon 6/26/06 100%  

139 No
Reinventory 
(MPLS upgrade)

155 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 2/1/08 100%  

140 No

Obtain device 
details (memory, 
IOS, processor 
etc)

155 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 2/1/08 100%  

141 No
Document 
replacements vs 
upgrades

155 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 2/1/08 100%  

142 No
Cost estimate for 
upgrade or 
replacement

20 days Fri 2/1/08 Thu 2/28/08 100%  

143 No
Survey field - 
should device be 
upgraded/replaced

10 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/14/08 100%  

144 No
Purchase upgrade/
replacement

30 days Mon 3/6/06 Fri 4/14/06 0%  

145 No
Test upgrade/
replacement

60 days Mon 3/31/08 Fri 6/20/08 0%  

146        

147 Yes
Post 2008 Planning 
(MS 21)

120 days Mon 6/2/08 Fri 11/14/08 0%  

148 No Develop Plan 30 days Mon 6/2/08 Fri 7/11/08 0%  

149 No Review Plan 30 days Mon 7/14/08 Fri 8/22/08 0% 148

150 No Update Plan 30 days Mon 8/25/08 Fri 10/3/08 0% 149

151 No
Approve & Publish 
Plan

30 days Mon 10/6/08 Fri 11/14/08 0% 150
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